Keeping the Customer First
T U N G A LOY
New Milling Cutter For Various Machining
TPO / EPO type
TAC Mill Series : Shoulder Milling Cutter
NEW
Tungaloy Report No.018-USA
3 4

ap =0.40 in
ap = 0.20 in
2
T U N G A LOY
TAC MILLS
CSTB-2.5L046
T-7DB
	Description	Replacement Parts Cat. No.
Clamping screw
Wrench
0         .040    .080	      .120     .160     .200	 .240
(kg)
** Coolant thru
center bolt
ØDc ØDb Lf d b a r
TPO07R200U0075A12  12 2.00 1.69 1.57 0.75 0.20 0.31 0.79 0.30 With C0.375X1.125H
AOMT0702...
AOGT0702...
Cat. No. Stock No. of
Inserts
Dimensions (in)
Air hole Inserts Shank Style
ØDc rs Lf L ØDs
EPO07R050U0050-02  2 0.50 2.25 0.75 3.00 0.50 With
AOMT0702...
AOGT0702...
Cylindrical
EPO07R063U0063-04  4 0.625 2.56 0.94 3.50 0.63 With
EPO07R075U0075-05  5 0.75 2.87 1.13 4.00 0.75 With
EPO07R100U0075-03  3 1.00 2.00 1.50 3.50 0.75 With
EPO07R100U0100W07  7 1.00 2.28 1.50 3.78 1.00 With Weldon
AH725 AH140 KS15F A B T R
AOMT070202PDPR-MJ M With   .32 .19 .10 .008 Fig. 1
EPO07R
TPO07R

*Note: Max depth of cut for fig.2 HJ chipbreaker = 0.032"
AH725 AH140 KS15F A B T R
AOMT180508PDPR-MJ M with   0.77 0.43 0.22 0.32 Fig. 4
EPO18R
TPO18R
AOMT180516PDPR-MJ M with   0.77 0.43 0.22 0.63 Fig. 4
AOMT180524PDPR-MJ M with   0.77 0.43 0.22 .095 Fig. 4
AOMT180532PDPR-MJ M with   0.77 0.43 0.22 .126 Fig. 4
AOGT180504PDFR-AJ G without  0.77 0.43 0.24 .016 Fig. 5
AOGT180508PDFR-AJ G without  0.77 0.43 0.24 .032 Fig. 5
Cat. No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (in) Weight
(kg)
Air hole Center bolt Screw InsertsØDc ØDb Lf r Ød b a
 TPO18R200U0075A05  5 2.00 1.63 1.57 0.75 0.75 0.20 0.31 0.3 With
C0.375X1.125H CSTB-4L093
AOMT1805...
AOGT1805...
 TPO18R250U0075A06  6 2.50 2.13 1.57 0.75 0.75 0.20 0.31 0.5 With
 TPO18R300U0100A07  7 3.00 2.25 1.75 1.02 1.00 0.24 0.37 0.7 With C0.500X1.375H
CSTB-4L120
 TPO18R400U0150A08  8 4.00 3.00 2.00 0.75 1.50 0.35 0.63 1.3 Without
N/A TPO18R500U0150A09  9 5.00 4.00 2.00 0.75 1.50 0.35 0.63 2.8 Without
 TPO18R600U0200A10  10 6.00 4.75 2.00 1.02 2.00 0.39 0.75 3.7 Without
Cat. No. Stock No. of
inserts
Dimensions (in) Weight
(kg)
Air hole Screw Inserts
ØDc rs Lf L ØDs
EPO18R100U0100W02  2 1.00 2.25 1.75 4.00 1.00 0.3
With
CSTB-4L085
AOMT1805...
AOGT1805...
EPO18R100U0100W02L  2 1.00 2.25 2.75 5.00 1.00 0.4
EPO18R125U0125W03  3 1.25 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.25 0.6
CSTB-4L093
EPO18R125U0125W03L  3 1.25 2.25 4.25 6.50 1.25 0.8
EPO18R150U0125W04  4 1.50 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.25 0.6
EPO18R150U0125W03L  3 1.50 2.25 4.25 6.50 1.25 1.1
EPO18R200U0125W05  5 2.00 2.25 2.25 4.50 1.25 0.7
R T
A
B
R T